
 

CORRIGENDUM 
(SECOND Extension) 

 

E-Bid For The Expression of Interest  

for Exam 

Tender Extension due to insufficient Nos of 

Bidder participation now Tender will be extend for 1 

week from 27.09.2018 to 04.10.2018 


